

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 667 OF 2001

GOVT. OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.LAXMAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

at the The learned counsel for the appellant has submitted th

appellant will be taking steps to bring on record the Lrs. of the deceased respondents within two weeks.

It has been submitted by the learned counsel appearing for the respondents that his name is not figured in the Cause List.

Office to notice.

List again on 1.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns